Ivy Wong

(stage name: Asta Young)

Email: MyLadyASTA@outlook.com
Office: 403 239 3010

Cell: 403 8304269

ACTRA status: Full Union

Agency: The Talents In You
Agent: Audrea Braun E: TalentsInYou@shaw.ca Cell: 403 691 0962

TELEVISION/WEB Series

2022 Man Imperfect Hailey

2022 RIDE season one Stadium Audience
2022 Heartland New York pedestrian
2022 Wilderness restaurant patron
2022 Wilderness airport traveler
2022 The Last of Us Injured pedestrian
2022 High School Bar patron

2021 Under the Banner of Heaven Passerby

2021 Heartland tourist

Little Unicorn Productions (LA, US)
Hallmark

CBC

Amazon

Amazon

HBO TV series

Amazon Freevee

Disney

CBCTV Series



2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

2010
COMMERCIAL
2023

2022

2020

1985

VOICE OVER
2020

2020

2020

2019

1976
DOCUMENTARY
2018

2016

Joe Pickett
Guilty Party
Fortunate Son
Heartland
JANN

Heartland

The Sugar Mama
HSAA IRS video
Remax FB

The Silk Goddess

Ability To Do

The Folly

TV Commercial
On-hold message

Radio drama

Asteroid Impact

Lost Kites

Town people, Teacher

customer at child services

church congregation
show attendee
parent

show attendee

Sugar Mama candidate
VO presenter
customer

art statue

announcer
Ms. Chiang
worried woman
announcer

young girl

petty officer

Campaign Manager

TV Series
CBS Series
Netflix
CBC

CTVv

CBC

IndigeKin Productions Inc. ( for social media ads)
Panoramic Media Ltd.
Remax realtor video on Facebook

CFCN TV station

Infomercial — Universal Crew Productions
Jupiter Theatre — Audio Drama
Consumer pain point - ATB

Shaw Communication

You and the Law -Chinese radio (Van)

Imax Documentary

Voice for the Voiceless



FILM
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
THEATRE
2022
2015
2009
2009
2008

Lucky Star
The American Girl

Key To Love

The Dream Wedding

Ties that Bind
Left Behind

Bungalow

Toxic Alien Zombie Babes
Knights when we dream

Restless Sleep-Madam Reaper

If We Spoke
The Katabasis

Winter in Vail

Salem’s Auto
The Fixer

The Watch

The Miracle Man

Two from Galilee

Ling
spectator
Passerby
Passerby
Asta
Fans & pedestrian
Grace
woman from H.K.
mom
party crowd

clinic patient
bar patron

tourist

reader
shopper
waitress
street vendor

laundry lady

Gillian McKercher — 2401495 Alberta Ltd.
Mattel Films Productions Inc.
Hallmark
Hallmark
Reckseidler Films
Alberta Film Project
The Deep End Collective
David Black & Chierchia Gerardo’s global collaboration (Australia)
Focus Pictures Inc.
Mad Girl Productions and Numera
Web series pilot — Herland 2020
Numera

Hallmark

Fire Exit Theatre
Foothills Alliance
Foothills Alliance
Foothills Alliance

Foothills Alliance



Education, Training and Credit

2022+ Executive Producer — Man Imperfect — 7 episodes TV/Web series — (LA, USA)
2022 Screen Acting School — Kristen Clarkson (ongoing)

2022+ Associate Producer — Ties that Bind — feature film

2021 - Audition workshop - Yvonne Chapman - ACTRA

2021 - The camera loves you - Chantal Perron- ACTRA

2021 - Unstoppable Actor — Amy Jo Berman

2021 - Audition Essentials for Actors —Jami Tennille

2021 — 2022 private acting coaching with Neil Schell

2021 - Scene study with Valerie Planche & Anna Hawthorne - ACTRA

2021 - Day Player Workshop — Yvonne Chapman - ACTRA

2021 - Introduction to commercial auditions — Susan Bristow

2021 - Associate Producer — Reflections: When It’s No Longer -short film

2021 - Social Discover Me Master Class for actors — Amy Jo Berman

2021 - Self-taping Domination — Amy Jo Berman

2020 - Professional 10 Hour Acting Masterclass- the Academy Program-Udemy with certificate
2020 - COVID-19 Certificates under Safe Sets International

2020 - Voice Acting class for commercial and animation- Brendan Hunter

2020 - Essentials of Acting — Aaron Coates — Company of Rouges



2020 - Acting 101 for adults — Aaron Jackson — Udemy with certificate

2020 - How to be a working actor — Ralph Kinnard — Udemy with certificate

2019 - VOICE OVER for commercial — Six Degrees

2019 - Voice master Voice over course — Steve Hudson - Udemy with certificate

2019 - Learn how to audition — Marci Liroff — Udemy with certificate

2019 - Hell 2 & Hell 3 — Peter Skagen

2019 - Set Etiquette — Marcy Ditcher

2019 - Audition Etiquette — Peter Skagen

2014-2018 — Global Campaign Director & financier for award winning documentary “LOST KITES”
2008/2009 — Musical Drama — Kathy Covet

2007-2008 Classical music choir — Calgary Chinese Oratorial Society (Mandarin, Cantonese & English)
Special Skills:

Language — Fluent Cantonese in speaking and writing, partial Mandarin speaking & fluent in writing
Singing — Soprano

Dancing — martial art dancing combo “Praise Dance”



