Ivy Wong

(stage name: Asta Young)

Email: MyLadyASTA@outlook.com

Office: 403 239 3010

Cell: 403 830 4269

ACTRA status: Full Union

Agency: The Talents In You

Agent: Audrea Braun E: <u>TalentsInYou@shaw.ca</u> Cell: 403 691 0962

TELEVISION/WEB Series

2022	Man Imperfect	Hailey	Little Unicorn Productions (LA, US)
2022	RIDE season one	Stadium Audience	Hallmark
2022	Heartland	New York pedestrian	CBC
2022	Wilderness	restaurant patron	Amazon
2022	Wilderness	airport traveler	Amazon
2022	The Last of Us	Injured pedestrian	HBO TV series
2022	High School	Bar patron	Amazon Freevee
2021	Under the Banner of Heaven	Passerby	Disney
2021	Heartland	tourist	CBC TV Series

2021	Joe Pickett	Town people, Teacher	TV Series
2021	Guilty Party	customer at child servic	es CBS Series
2019	Fortunate Son	church congregation	Netflix
2019	Heartland	show attendee	CBC
2019	JANN	parent	CTV
2010	Heartland	show attendee	CBC
COMMERCIAL			
2023	The Sugar Mama	Sugar Mama candidate	IndigeKin Productions Inc. (for social media ads)
2022	HSAA IRS video	VO presenter	Panoramic Media Ltd.
2020	Remax FB	customer	Remax realtor video on Facebook
1985	The Silk Goddess	art statue	CFCN TV station
VOICE OVER			
2020	Ability To Do	announcer	Infomercial – Universal Crew Productions
2020	The Folly	Ms. Chiang	Jupiter Theatre – Audio Drama
2020	TV Commercial	worried woman	Consumer pain point - ATB
2019	On-hold message	announcer	Shaw Communication
1976	Radio drama	young girl	You and the Law -Chinese radio (Van)
DOCUMENTARY			
2018	Asteroid Impact	petty officer	Imax Documentary
2016	Lost Kites	Campaign Manager	Voice for the Voiceless

FILM			
2023	Lucky Star	Ling	Gillian McKercher – 2401495 Alberta Ltd.
2022	The American Girl	spectator	Mattel Films Productions Inc.
2022	Key To Love	Passerby	Hallmark
2022	The Dream Wedding	Passerby	Hallmark
2022	Ties that Bind	Asta	Reckseidler Films
2021	Left Behind	Fans & pedestrian	Alberta Film Project
2021	Bungalow	Grace	The Deep End Collective
2020	Toxic Alien Zombie Babes	woman from H.K.	David Black & Chierchia Gerardo's global collaboration (Australia)
2020	Knights when we dream	mom	Focus Pictures Inc.
2020	Restless Sleep-Madam Reaper	party crowd	Mad Girl Productions and Numera
2020	If We Spoke	clinic patient	Web series pilot – Herland 2020
2020	The Katabasis	bar patron	Numera
2019	Winter in Vail	tourist	Hallmark
THEATRE			
2022	Salem's Auto	reader	Fire Exit Theatre
2015	The Fixer	shopper	Foothills Alliance
2009	The Watch	waitress	Foothills Alliance
2009	The Miracle Man	street vendor	Foothills Alliance
2008	Two from Galilee	laundry lady	Foothills Alliance

Education, Training and Credit

- 2022+ Executive Producer Man Imperfect 7 episodes TV/Web series (LA, USA)
- 2022 Screen Acting School Kristen Clarkson (ongoing)
- 2022+ Associate Producer Ties that Bind feature film
- 2021 Audition workshop Yvonne Chapman ACTRA
- 2021 The camera loves you Chantal Perron- ACTRA
- 2021 Unstoppable Actor Amy Jo Berman
- 2021 Audition Essentials for Actors Jami Tennille
- 2021 2022 private acting coaching with Neil Schell
- 2021 Scene study with Valerie Planche & Anna Hawthorne ACTRA
- 2021 Day Player Workshop Yvonne Chapman ACTRA
- 2021 Introduction to commercial auditions Susan Bristow
- 2021 Associate Producer Reflections: When It's No Longer -short film
- 2021 Social Discover Me Master Class for actors Amy Jo Berman
- 2021 Self-taping Domination Amy Jo Berman
- 2020 Professional 10 Hour Acting Masterclass- the Academy Program-Udemy with certificate
- 2020 COVID-19 Certificates under Safe Sets International
- 2020 Voice Acting class for commercial and animation- Brendan Hunter
- 2020 Essentials of Acting Aaron Coates Company of Rouges

- 2020 Acting 101 for adults Aaron Jackson Udemy with certificate
- 2020 How to be a working actor Ralph Kinnard Udemy with certificate
- 2019 VOICE OVER for commercial Six Degrees
- 2019 Voice master Voice over course Steve Hudson Udemy with certificate
- 2019 Learn how to audition Marci Liroff Udemy with certificate
- 2019 Hell 2 & Hell 3 Peter Skagen
- 2019 Set Etiquette Marcy Ditcher
- 2019 Audition Etiquette Peter Skagen
- 2014-2018 Global Campaign Director & financier for award winning documentary "LOST KITES"
- 2008/2009 Musical Drama Kathy Covet
- 2007-2008 Classical music choir Calgary Chinese Oratorial Society (Mandarin, Cantonese & English)

Special Skills:

Language – Fluent Cantonese in speaking and writing, partial Mandarin speaking & fluent in writing

Singing – Soprano

Dancing – martial art dancing combo "Praise Dance"